IN-LINE MIXED FLOW DUCT FANS
TD-MIXVENT Series
The MIXVENT-TD fans offer the ideal in-line duct fan solution for a wide range of
general residential or commercial ventilation application into.
Range of low profile in-line mixed
flow duct fans manufactured in tough
reinforced plastic (from 160 to 800
models) or with metal casing steel

discharge
(m3/h)
Maximum
operating
temperature
(°c)
sound
pressure
level*
(db(A))
Ø
Duct
(mm)
weight
(kg)
TD-160/100 NT SILENT 2500   20 0,16   180 -20/+40 24 100 1,4
TD-250/100 T 2200   24 0,11   240 -20/+40 31 100 2,0
TD-350/125 T 2250   30 0,13   360 -20/+40 33 125 2,0
TD-500/150 T 2500   50 0,22   580 -20/+60 33 150 2,7
TD-500/160 T 2500   50 0,22   580 -20/+60 33 160 2,7
TD-800/200 T 2500 120 0,50 1.100 -20/+60 39 200 4,9
* Sound pressure level radiated at 3 m at free air conditions with rigid ducts at the inlet and at the outlet.
TEchNIcAL chArAcTErIsTIcs spEED
TD-MIXVENT speed
(rpm)

40
250 9,4 RMB-1,5 / REB-1 12, 13
2610   85 0,35   900 38
TD-1300/250
2520 180 0,80 1.300
-40/+60
43
250 9,4 RMB-1,5 / REB-1 12, 13
2000 140 0,60 1.100 39
TD-2000/315
2700 255 1,20 2.000
-40/+60
47
315 14,0 RMB-1,5 / REB-2,5 12, 13
2000 160 0,80 1.550 42
TD-4000/355 1400 345 1,53 3.800 -40/+40 44 355 19,0 RMB-3,5 / REB-2,5 15, 16
TD-6000/400 1400 665 2,97 5.500 -40/+40 44 400 26,0 RMB-8 / REB-5 17, 18
THREE PHASE
TD-4000/355 TRIF 1375 345 0,75 3.800 -40/+40 44 355 19,0 RMT-1,5 / VFTM TRI 0,37 21
TD-6000/400 TRIF 1375 650 2,10 5.500 -40/+40 44 400 26,0 RMT-2,5 / VFTM TRI 0,75 21
* Sound pressure level radiated at 3 m at free air conditions with rigid ducts at the inlet and at the outlet.